
Copper Clear Seeded

White Opal Crackle Mirrored

FinishModel

ORDERING INFORMATION

Clear Seeded
Crackle Glass
White Opal
Mirrored Glass
Copper Glass

LL62-951-CSG
LL62-952-CG
LL62-953-WHT
LL62-954-MG
LL62-955-CP

LL62-95X-LED Series 
Brushed Nickel LED Pendant with Five Cylindrical 
Glass Options.

  Dimensions: 3.0"OD x 10.0"H
• 144.0” of Adjustable Black SVT Cable Included.

Light Source: 120V/12W/950lm (Source)/30K/80CRI/TRIAC Dimming

Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
• 120V
• See List of Preffered Dimmers
• cETLus Listed for Damp Location Rated
• Warranty: 3 Year Limited Warranty
• California T24 Qualified

Leviton: IPL06-10Z

Lutron: CTRP-253P, DVCL-153P, DVLV-600P, MACL-153M, 
NTCL-250, NTRP-250, SLV-600P

Preferred Dimmers

Job Name: 

Type: 

Part #: 

Notes:
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