

Job Name:		
Type:		
Part #:		
Notes:		

LL62-95X-LED Series

Brushed Nickel LED Pendant with Five Cylindrical Glass Options.

Dimensions: 3.0"OD x 10.0"H

• 144.0" of Adjustable Black SVT Cable Included.

Light Source: 120V/12W/950Im (Source)/30K/80CRI/TRIAC Dimming

Notes/Certifications/Warranty:

- 120V
- See List of Preffered Dimmers
- cETLus Listed for Damp Location Rated
- Warranty: 3 Year Limited Warranty
- California T24 Qualified



Preferred Dimmers			
Leviton: IPL06-10Z			
Lutron: CTRP-253P, DVCL-153P, DVLV-600P, MACL-153M, NTCL-250, NTRP-250, SLV-600P			



ORDERING INFORMATION

Model	Finish	
LL62-951-CSG	Clear Seeded	
LL62-952-CG	Crackle Glass	
LL62-953-WHT	White Opal	
LL62-954-MG	Mirrored Glass	
LL62-955-CP	Copper Glass	